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LA FABBRICA DEI SAPORI COMASCHI

ASSOCIAZIONE PROVINCIALE
CUOCHI DI COMO

MENU

SPECIAL DISH - SINGLE COURSES

ALEGRA MESSEDADA D’l SAVUUR DE COMM € 14,00
(MIXTURE OF TYPICAL TASTES OF COMO)

(pork cutlet with honey - chicken wings cooked on a spit - soup beans

with cooked salami - “Ball de sciopp” (Traditional dish) - creamy polenta

with typical cheese cream and mushrooms) A-1-3-9-7

VEGETARIAN DISH € 9,00
lasagna with vegetables, grilled courgette and peppers, beans and onion,

rice croquettes, grilled tomino, zincarlin, fried courgette flowers, potato

croguettes and mixed salads, mini-quiche made of vegetables, eggplant

with parmigiano A-1-3-7-9

SKEWED FISH WITH VEGETABLES AND SAUCE € 16,00
prawns, squids, salmon, cuttlefish, zucchini, peppers, onions,
french fries, tartar sauce, mustard sauce A2-4

APPETIZERS

COLD CUTS OF THE LAKE € 9,00
Bacon - seasoned pork shoulder - bresaola - salami - cheese -

cooked salami - tongue in green sauce - nerves - beans in salad -

bruschetta A-1-3-7

LAVARELLO IN CARPIONE (Local fresh fish) A-1-3-4 € 6,00
VEALS TONGUE IN GREEN SAUCE € 5,00
NERVES € 3,00
PORK’S LOIN WITH VEGETABLES, WALNUTS,

RASPBERRY AND VINEGAR SAUCE A-9 € 6,00
STARTERS

GNOCCHI ALLA LARIANA (Potato dumplings with bacon,

onion, cheese, tomato) A-1-3-7 € 6,00
CASERECCI S. ABBONDIO (Pasta with salami, chicken,

olives, fish, tomato, capers and cream) A-1-3-4-7 € 6,00
RISOTTO WITH SAUSAGE €6,00
TAGLIATELLE WITH BOAR SAUCE A-1-3-7 € 6,00
TRIPE A-9 € 6,00

MEAT AND FISH
FRITTO MISTO DI LAGO (Fried lake fishes and zucchini

with tartar sauce) A-1-3-4 €9,00
LUMACHE IN “PUCETT” CON POLENTA

(polenta with snails) A-7-8-9 €10,00
VEAL WITH MUSHROOMS AND POLENTA A-7-9 €10,00
OSSOBUCO “GREMOLATA SAUCE” WITH POLENTA

(Marrowbone) A-7-9 € 9,00
ROASTED VEAL WITH FRENCH FRIES A-7-9 € 8,00
ROSTISCIADA

(Pork meat meal with onions and polenta) A-7-9 € 7,00
ROASTED PIG’S SHANK WITH FRENCH FRIES A-7-9 € 8,00
DONKEY STEW WITH POLENTA A-7-9 €10,00
FOR THE NOSTALGICS

POLENTA AND BLUE CHEESE A-7 € 6,00
GRILLED SAUSAGE WITH FRENCH FRIES € 6,50
FRENCH FRIES € 2,00
CHEESE

CAPROTTI (GOAT CHEESE) € 2,50
MIXED CHEESE OF VAL DI NESSO WITH ONION PRESERVE € 4,50

ZINCARLIN (COTTAGE CHEESE) €2,50
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DESSERTS

CUTIZZA (Special fritter) A-1-3-7

MIASCIA (Bread cake with apple and dried fruit) A-1-3-7-8
NUVOLA (Soft cake with jam and sambuco cream) A-1-3-7
CAKES (Typical cake of Como) WITH VANILLA SAUCE A-1-3-7-8

WEDNESDAY 31ST AUGUST

STUFFED SPARERIBS’ RAVIOLI WITH POTATOES
AND SAVOY CABBAGE IN FONDUE

THURSDAY 1ST SEPTEMBER
ROASTED RABBIT WITH SEASONED POTATOES A-7-9

FRIDAY 2ND SEPTEMBER
BACON AND EGG MACARONI WITH FISH

UCCELLI SCAPPATI CON POLENTA
(typical ancient dish with rolled meat and polenta)

SATURDAY 3RD SEPTEMBER
PIZZOCCHERI (Typical pasta) A-1-7

PORK FROSTED RIBS
WITH SEASONED POTATOES A-7-9-10

SUNDAY 4TH SEPTEMBER

TORTELLONI DI LAGO (Ravioli with fish, lemon, zucchini
and segrigiola) A-1-4-7

MONDAY 5TH SEPTEMBER
POLENTA “UNCIA”(Polenta with butter and cheese) A-7
ROASTED COCKEREL WITH SEASONED BREAD

TUESDAY 6TH SEPTEMBER
POLENTA “UNCIA”(Polenta with butter and cheese) A-7

DRINKS

WATER 1/2 L

CANNED DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEER - MEDIUM

DRAUGHT BEER - LITTLE

HOME BREW BEER “OAK PILS” 33 CL
HOME BREW BEER “STONE ALE” 33 CL
HOME BREW BEER “OAK PILS” 75 CL
HOME BREW BEER “STONE ALE” 75 CL
GLASS OF WHITE WINE “CORTESE” DOC

GLASS OF RED WINE
“DOLCETTO DEL MONFERRATO”

WHITE WINE “CUVEE” DOC 1/4 L
RED WINE “CUVEE” DOC 1/4 L
WINE “CHIANTI RUFFINO” 33 CL

WINE “CORTESE PIEMONTE”
DOC ALTEFRANGE

WINE “SOAVE VENETO ALBERTINI” DOC

WINE “DOLCETTO DEL MONFERRATO”
DOC ALTEFRANGE

WHITE WINE “PINOT DACASTEL” 750 ML
RED WINE “TOSCANO SOTTOCASA”

RED WINE “BONARDA” 750 ML

RED WINE “VALTELLINA DOC TRIACCA”
RED WINE OF MONTECUCCO SOTTOCASA
WHITE WINE PROSECCO 750 ML

SANDWICHES

SALAMI - BACON -SEASONED PORK SHOULDER A-1
GRILLED SAUSAGE - COOKED SALAMI

€2,00
€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€ 3,50

€ 6,00

€ 7,00

€ 6,50

€7,00

€ 6,00

€ 7,00

€ 6,50
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€ 7,00

€ 6,00

€1,00
€2,50
€4,00
€3,00
€4,50
€4,50
€9,00
€9,00
€2,00

€2,00
€2,50
€2,50
€5,00

€7,00
€7,00
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€4,00



